
New Bus Stop Route 243
From Friday February 24, 2017 to Friday March 10, 2017

Yolo County Transportation District 
350 Industrial Way

Woodland CA 95776
(530) 661-0816

 

UC Davis 
Silo

1st St.
B St.

Pass Outlet
City Hall

Downtown
DavisC

aliforn
ia

Hutchison

Russell

Effective 2/24/17 thru
3/10/17 the 243 will 
have a new stop at 
Russell Blvd and 
California Ave.

AM drop offs at the 
new stop will be at 
8:00 AM & 8:30 AM

PM pickups form the 
new stop will be at 
5:02 PM & 5:32 PM.

.

 

Modified from 2/24/17 to 3/10/17 
      

243 Spring Lake - Davis Commute AM (M-F) 

        
        

 
1st Bus AM 2nd Bus AM 

     E. Heritage at Miekle 7:15 AM 7:45 AM 
   Farmers Central at Pioneer 7:20 AM 7:50 AM 
   E. Gibson at County Fair Mall 7:27 AM 7:57 AM 
     County Fair Mall 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 
     Hutchinson at Health Sciences 7:48 AM 8:18 AM 
     UC Davis Silo 7:51 AM 8:21 AM 
     Art Building 7:54 AM 8:24 AM 
     Russell Blvd @ California Ave 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 
     

        

243 Spring Lake - Davis Commute PM (M-F) 

        

 
1st Bus PM 2nd Bus PM 

     Russell Blvd @ California Ave 5:02 PM 5:32 PM 
   Shields Library 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 
   UC Davis Silo 5:11 PM 5:41 PM 
     Hutchinson at Health Sciences 5:14 PM 5:44 PM 
     County Fair Mall 5:32 PM 6:02 PM 
     E. Gibson at County Fair Mall 5:35 PM 6:05 PM 
     Farmers Central at Miekle 5:42 PM 6:12 PM 
     E. Heritage at Miekle 5:48 PM 6:18 PM 
      


